LTR-S Specification Series ®
24VDC RGBW Dry Location
LED Tape Specification Sheet
©2026 GM LIGHTING, LLC • www.gmlighting.net • Specifications subject to change without notice
18700 Ridgeland Ave., Tinley Park, IL 60477 • Toll-Free: (866) 671-0811 FAX: (708) 478-2640 • tech@gmlighting.net
® LTRS-RGBW-DRY_05.29.2026
Page 1
Project Name Type

LTR S 24V 3.0W RGBW 32
LTR S 24V 6.0W RGBW 16
ORDERING INFORMATION Example: LTR-S-24V-3.0W-RGBW-16
-
Model Description
RGBW-RTR-EZ-1 RGB EZ tape to tape connector
RGBW-RTR-EZ-3 3” RGB EZ tape to tape connector
RGBW-RTR-EZ-12 12” RGB EZ tape to tape connector
RGBW-RTR-EZ-24 24” RGB EZ tape to tape connector
RGBW-RTR-EZ-36 36” RGB EZ tape to tape connector
RGBW-RTR-EZ-60 60” RGB EZ tape to tape connector
RGBW-RPS-EZ-60 60” RGB EZ tape to controller connector
ACCESSORIES
2
CLASS24
VOLT